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REPORTS OF PUBLIC PETITIONS A TO L COMMITTEE.
(MR. SEYMOUR,CHAIRMAN.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.
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264
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157
807
320

A.
Adams, W., and Others ..
Agricultural Leaseholders of Ohinemuri ..
Akaroa Settlers (vide I.-2).
Aldis, U.S.
Aldis, W. S.
Allen, H. V.
Andrews, J.
Arahura Reserve Settlers (vide I.-2).
Atkinson, J.
Atkinson, Major J. J.
Atkinson, R.
Auckland Jewellers
Auckland, Mayor of, and Others ..
Auckland Settlers
Auckland Settlers
Auckland Settlers
Auckland Settlers (vide also I.-2).
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14
18
7
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9
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8
3
6
9
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7
109
443
78

151

321
142

164
467
242
296
50

'487
176
177
350
119
41

374
302

23
350
351
455
425
433

13
420
138
482

25
389

16
409

B.
Balfour and Longridge Settlers (vide I.-2).
Barber, H. G. ..
Baucke, H. (No. 1)
Baucke, H. (No. 2)
Bayne, E.
Beaufort, J. W., and Others
Beekeepers(vide I.-2).
Bee, W., and Others
Bendall,E. K. ..
Benmore Ratepayers (vide I.-2).
Bennett, J., and Others
Billing, T. J. ..
Bishop of Christohurch and Others
Black, J.
Blain, J. .. .. ., .,
Blaremherg, Hotczzi von
Blenheim Settlers
Blenheim Settlers
Blenheim Settlers
Borrie, J., and Others
Bowring, H., and Others
Boyes, Rev. N. D., and Others
Bray, T., and Others
Brennan, H.
Brown, A., and Others (No. 1)
Brown. A., and Others (No. 2)
Browne, K, and Others
Browne, E. J. ..
Brown, 3,, and Others
Brown, P. S. ..
Brown, T., and Others
Bruce, A.
Bubear, E.
Buckley, A.
Bulls Settlors ..
Burgham, G., and Others
Burns, D., and Others
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5
15
8

12
2
1
7
7
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4
2

11
9
6

11
11
14
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1
14
4

16
4
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1
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366
15

247
434

c.
Cameron,D. .. ..
Campbell, A. P...
Campbell, R., and Others
Cambridge Settlers
Canterbury Farmers (vide I.-2).
Canterbury Protestants (vide I.-2).
Carley, J.
Carmichael, R. and T.
Carr, E. C, and Others
Carter, T.
Chapman, A. H., and Others
Chapman, M., and Others
Charlton, G. E., and Others
Chinese of Auckland
Chisholm, R., and Others
Christchureh, Bishop of, and Others
Christehurch Residents
Christchureh Settlers (vide I.-2).
Clark, C, and Others
Clarke, J. H., and Others
Clark, E. L. (No. 1)
Clark, B. L. (No. 2)
Clark, E. L. (No. 3)
Clark, E. L. (No. 4)
Clarkson,G. ..
Clutha Settlers
Clutha Settlers
Cochrane, R.
Cooper, G. E. ..
Cooper, P., and Others
Corrigan, J.

I County Councils, Eight
County Councils,Twenty-one
Croydon Settlers
Oust Settlers

\-2
1
8

1 !

92
492
157
155
290
394
387
106
191
242
89

4
16
e
7

13
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3
7
8
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382
320
305
326
363
379
194
426
476
431
376
434

63
195,
257
107
324
381
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7
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7
3

10
18

476
220

319
384
187
306
300
119

76
403

60
324
355
289
323

88
427

D.
Dabinetfc,G., and Others
Dalrymple, J. T., and Others
Danevirke Ratepayers (vide I.-2).
Darrock, R., and Others ..
Davidson, C. E., and others
Davis, R.
Dawson, Lieut.-Colonel C, and Others
Deck, S. J., and Others
Deferred-payment Settlers of Te Aroha
Deighton, R. J. ..
Devonport Settlers
Dick, J. G.
Dickson, R., and Others
Dodwell, V. B., and Others
Douglas, J. A., and Others
Dowling, J., and Others
Duncan, J., and Others
Dundas, A.
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* Sess. II., 1887.
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